12/31/200
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

($76.51)
$108.04

$31.53

$31.53

Drawer

$10.26

$10.26

$10.26

$41.79

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($550.51) ($14.00) 50
($968.31) ($2.00) 83
($1,518.82) ($16.00) 133
($1,518.82) ($16.00) 133
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($2.74) $0.00 4
($2.74) $0.00 4
($2.74) $0.00 4
($1,521.56) ($16.00) 137

Handle Net Handle
$488.00 $474.00
$978.35 $976.35
$1,466.35 $1,450.35
$1,466.35 $1,450.35

Handle Net Handle
$13.00 $13.00
$13.00 $13.00
$13.00 $13.00
$1,479.35 $1,463.35

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



