## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

-	_			-	_	_
- 1	′)	12	1	/2	11	"
- 1	~	/ . )	1.	12	1,	u

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<u>Paids</u>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<b>Tickets</b>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>QRace</b>				\$0.00	Written
	418 WOOTE	(\$76.51)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$550.51)	(\$14.00)	50	\$488.00	\$474.00	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$108.04	\$100.00	\$0.00	(\$968.31)	(\$2.00)	83	\$978.35	\$976.35	\$0.00	
Terminal I	Number 1026	\$31.53	\$100.00	\$0.00	(\$1,518.82)	(\$16.00)	133	\$1,466.35	\$1,450.35	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> HU	JDDLE	\$31.53	\$100.00	\$0.00	(\$1,518.82)	(\$16.00)	133	\$1,466.35	\$1,450.35	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$10.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.74)	\$0.00	4	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	\$10.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.74)	\$0.00	4	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$10.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.74)	\$0.00	4	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$0.00	
Totals:		\$41.79	\$100.00		(\$1,521.56)	(\$16.00)	137	\$1,479.35	\$1,463.35		